Printer Friendly Screen Page 1 of 3

FACPAC BG5 Project Closeout Form
(Ref# 974)

Form Status: Saved

Project: Crums Lane ES Phase | HVAC Renovation

BG Number: 18-002 District: Jefferson County (275)
Status: Active Phase: Construction Documents (View Checklist)

Project Completionsand Inventory Update

Projected Total Gross Square Footage
Date of Project Substantial Completion 5/8/2019
Date of Inventory Update

Reconciliation of Final Project Cost

Current Final Difference
BG-1Costs  Project
Costs
Total Construction Cost $6,417,000.00 $6,636,997.00 $219,997.00
Construction Contingency $322,600.00 $0.00 $-322,600.00
Architect / Engineer Fee $411,080.00 $418,068.02 $6,988.02
Construction Manager Fee $0.00 $0.00
Fiscal Agent Fee $46,008.00 $46,008.00 $0.00
Bond Discount $151,449.00 $151,449.00 $0.00
Equipment / Furnishings $60,000.00 $37,101.22 $-22,898.78
Equipment / Computers $0.00 $0.00
Technology Network System (KETS) $0.00 $0.00
Site Acquisition $0.00 $0.00
Site Survey $0.00 $0.00
Geotechnical Investigations $0.00 $0.00
Specia Inspections $0.00 $6,564.76 $6,564.76
Commissioning $0.00 $0.00
Advertising $0.00 $808.60 $808.60
Printing $0.00 $89.97 $89.97
Other Costs
Surveys/Reimbursables/Testing/Monitoring/Moving  $99,320.00 $70,117.45 $-29,202.55
Asbestos Abatement $35,000.00 $-35,000.00
O.F. Equipment $30,000.00 $14,795.13 $-15,204.87
Total Cost $7,572,457.00 $7,381,999.15 $-190,457.85

Reconciliation of Final Project Funds

https://staffkyschool s.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/K DEConstruction/Lists/sol FpBg5/Disp... 11/18/2019



Printer Friendly Screen

Page 2 of 3

Current Final Fund Difference
BG-1Funds  Source
Available Utilized
Bond Sale - SFCC $7,572,457.00 $7,381,999.15 $-190,457.85
Bond Requirement - SFCC $0.00 $0.00
Loca FSPK Bond Sde $0.00 $0.00
Local General Fund Bond Sale $0.00 $0.00
Cash - SFCC Requirement $0.00 $0.00
Cash - Building Fund $0.00 $0.00
Cash - Capita Outlay $0.00 $0.00
Cash - Investment Earnings $0.00 $0.00
Cash - General Fund $0.00 $0.00
City - County - KY TC Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00
Funds Available KETS $0.00 $0.00
Federal Funds $0.00 $0.00
Funds Available - External Partner Agreement $0.00 $0.00
Residua Funds $0.00 $0.00
Residual Funds
Fund Source
Other Funds
No Data $0.00 $0.00
No Data $0.00 $0.00
No Data $0.00 $0.00
Tota Funds $7,572,457.00 $7,381,999.15 $-190,457.85
Remaining Residua Vaue $190,457.85
Board Order Date 12/10/2019

https://staffkyschool s.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/K DEConstruction/Lists/sol FpBg5/Disp... 11/18/2019



Printer Friendly Screen Page 3 of 3

BG5 Signature Page (Online Form Ref# 974)

The expense totals reflected on this form were incurred as aresult of the construction for the
above reference project. An accounting of the expenses was presented to the board for review

and approval prior to payment.

The Local Board of Education accepts this project as being complete subject to the reveiw of
KDE

Local Board of Education Designee Date

Local board order must be on file with district. Submit one complete copy to KDE for each
completed project.

https://staffkyschool s.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/K DEConstruction/Lists/sol FpBg5/Disp... 11/18/2019





